Electrical System
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2017 V3  |  Page 1 of 4
Whiz Bidirectional
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
- 150W (120V/1.50A; 277V/0.64A)

Beam Angle
CCT / CRI Dimming
Ordering Example: WSBD-150-308-UNV-SDS-30-BLK-AD4
WSBD -
- - - -
- - -
8 Outdoor rating: Coating and wiring will be changed to high UV resistant and corrosion resistant materials for long term
  operation in outdoor environments.
9 Natatorium rating: Coating and sealant will be changed to high corrosion resistant materials to prevent damage from
  long term exposure to chlorine vapors.
4 Option is not compatible with Outdoor and Natatorium rating.
5 Please factor in change in lumen output with diffuser
   (-20% with 100°; -12% with other degrees)
1 Option is not compatible
   with DMX.
*Option is not compatible with Outdoor and Natatorium rating.
* Please inquire.
2 120-277V only
3 DMX option is not compatible with Outdoor and Natatorium rating.
*Option is not compatible with EMP and DMX.
Whiz Bidirectional
Dimensions
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2017 V3  |  Page 3 of 4
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
15.78”
12.05”
2.4”
22.34” Bracket
Uplight fins can adjusted
manually by 15 degrees.
Beam Angle: 15°CCT
3000K
5700K
150W 250W
11808 lm
12705 lm
11600 lm
16330 lm
20780 lm
17820 lm4200K
150W 250W
Beam Angle: 80°CCT
3000K
5700K
2000 lm
2290 lm
2105 lm
3280 lm
4120 lm
3590 lm4200K
*Tolerance   8% *Tolerance   8%
Uplight:Downlight:
Delivered Lumens*
Emergency Pack Lumen Output Table
CCT
1760 lmLumen 1950 lm1890 lm
4200K 5700K3000K
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2017 V3  |  Page 4 of 4
Whiz Bidirectional
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Mounting Options
Wall MountBracket
AC & Dimming wire AC & Dimming wire
(Standard length is 10ft)
(Standard length is 2,4ft)